1. FT Senior

This is

ChronX

18.10.2020 Bolzano at: DAI-Trophy 2020 (1,200 km) Date: 18.10.2020  [REMES
Results Time: 09:45
Pos.| No. | Name Additional Data| Natio| Class Best In | km/h 2nd Best
1 371 | Lino Spengler Spengler Racing | CH OK/KF 43.229 9 99,933 43.235
2 317 | Peter Spengler Spengler Racing | CH OK/KF 44.296 8 97,526 44.395
3 901 | Egon Pertoll KC Alto Adige IT Super TAG 45.353 6 95,253 45.433
4 342 | lvan Paller KC Alto Adige IT Senior TA 47.434 8 91,074 47.748
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1. FT Senior

This is

18.10.2020 Bolzano at: DAI-Trophy 2020 (1,200 km)

Laptimes of

Date: 18.10.2020
Time: 09:45

ChronX
Timing

Lap Lino Spengler Peter Spengler Egon Pertoll Ilvan Paller
371 317 901 342
1 - - - -
2 | 1:01.749 1:00.461 54.858 1:00.060
3 51.743 -10.006 51.609 -8.852 51.868 -2.990 50.130 -9.930
4 45.841 -5.902 46.919 -4.690 47.100 -4.768 49.134 -0.996
5 44.407 -1.434 45.477 -1.442 46.067 -1.033 48.966 -0.168
6 43.864 -0.543 44.395 -1.082 45.353 -0.714 48.089 -0.877
7 43.637 -0.227 44.718 +0.323 45.433 +0.080 47.856 -0.233
8 43.449 -0.188 44.296 -0.422 45.803 +0.370 47.434 -0.422
9 43.229 -0.220 45.982 +1.686 48.125 +0.691
10 43.385 +0.156 45.084 -0.898 47.748 -0.377
11 43.235 -0.150 44.518 -0.566
12 44.584 +0.066
[ Avg. [ 46.454 47.095 48.069 49.727 |
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This is

Q Senior

ChronX

18.10.2020 Bolzano at: DAI-Trophy 2020 (1,200 km) Date: 18.10.2020  [REMAY
Results Time: 11:10
Pos.| No. | Name Additional Data| Natio| Class Best In km/h 2nd Best
1 371 | Lino Spengler Spengler Racing | CH OK/KF 43.098 8 | 100,237 43.216
2 901 | Egon Pertoll KC Alto Adige IT Super TAG 45.245 9 95,480 45.264
3 342 | lvan Paller KC Alto Adige IT Senior TA 46.594 5 92,716 46.692
4 317 | Peter Spengler Spengler Racing | CH OK/KF 48.386 4 89,282 51.657
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Q Senior g;irsoinsx

18.10.2020 Bolzano at: DAI-Trophy 2020 (1,200 km) Date: 18.10.2020  [HER
Laptimes of Time: 11:10
Lap Lino Spengler Egon Pertoll Ivan Paller Peter Spengler
371 901 342 317

1 - - - -

2 59.595 50.107 56.402 1:02.367

3 51.182 -8.413 46.131 -3.976 47.834 -8.568 51.657  -10.710

4 47.100 -4.082 45.560 -0.571 46.692 -1.142 48.386 -3.271

5 45171 -1.929 45.264 -0.296 46.594 -0.098

6 43.821 -1.350 45.707 +0.443

7 43.467 -0.354 45.340 -0.367

8 43.098 -0.369 45.668 +0.328

9 43.216 +0.118 45.245 -0.423

[ Avg. | 47.081 | 46.128 | 49.381 |  54.137
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PF Senior

This is

18.10.2020 Bolzano at: DAI-Trophy 2020 (1,200 km)

ChronX

Date: 18.10.2020 Timing

Results Time: 13:40
Pos.| No. | Name Additional Data| Natio| Class Lap | Total Diff.
1 371 | Lino Spengler Spengler Racing | CH OK/KF 18 13:15.756
2 317 | Peter Spengler Spengler Racing | CH OK/KF 18 13:50.299 34.543
3 901 | Egon Pertoll KC Alto Adige IT Super TAG| 17 13:22.546 - 1lap --
4 342 | Ivan Paller KC Alto Adige IT Senior TA 17 13:23.341 0.795
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Best Time: 43.199

]

by: Lino Spengler in lap 9
Elapsed Time: 00:13:16  Margin of Victory: 34.543
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PF Senior g;irsoinsx

18.10.2020 Bolzano at: DAI-Trophy 2020 (1,200 km) Date: 18.10.2020 Timing
Laptimes of Time: 13:40
Lap Lino Spengler Peter Spengler Egon Pertoll Ilvan Paller
371 317 901 342
1 44.924 47.164 47.689 48.051
2 43.975 -0.949 46.357 -0.807 46.280 -1.409 46.864 -1.187
3 43.821 -0.154 46.090 -0.267 46.316 +0.036 46.242 -0.622
4 43.219 -0.602 45.580 -0.510 46.555 +0.239 46.338 +0.096
5 43.327 +0.108 45.863 +0.283 45.306 -1.249 45.990 -0.348
6 43.497 +0.170 46.021 +0.158 45.640 +0.334 46.265 +0.275
7 43.410 -0.087 45.290 -0.731 45.651 +0.011 46.464 +0.199
8 43.511 +0.101 44.962 -0.328 46.343 +0.692 46.144 -0.320
9 43.199 -0.312 45.131 +0.169 46.171 -0.172 46.677 +0.533
10 43.532 +0.333 45.407 +0.276 45.969 -0.202 46.080 -0.597
11 43.333 -0.199 45.575 +0.168 46.869 +0.900 46.184 +0.104
12 43.214 -0.119 45.001 -0.574 47.098 +0.229 46.280 +0.096
13 43.408 +0.194 45.499 +0.498 46.431 -0.667 46.476 +0.196
14 43.374 -0.034 45.067 -0.432 48.469 +2.038 46.913 +0.437
15 43.400 +0.026 44.911 -0.156 46.945 -1.524 47.544 +0.631
16 44.000 +0.600 44.650 -0.261 46.292 -0.653 46.564 -0.980
17 43.734 -0.266 45.083 +0.433 46.766 +0.474 46.292 -0.272
18 43.549 -0.185 44.867 -0.216
[ Avg. |  43.579 | 45.473 | 46.517 | 46.551 |
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F Senior This is

ChronX

18.10.2020 Bolzano at: DAI-Trophy 2020 (1,200 km) Date: 18.10.2020  [RERE
Results Time: 15:45

Pos.| No. | Name Additional Data| Natio| Class Lap | Total Diff.

1 371 | Lino Spengler Spengler Racing | CH OK/KF 20 14:55.044

2 317 | Peter Spengler Spengler Racing | CH OK/KF 20 15:26.125 31.081

3 901 | Egon Pertoll KC Alto Adige IT Super TAG| 19 15:06.263 - 1lap --

4 342 | lvan Paller KC Alto Adige IT Senior TA 19 15:07.488 1.225
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Best Time: 43.407 by: Lino Spengler in lap 11 Chief of Timing & Scoring:
Elapsed Time: 00:14:55 Margin of Victory: 31.081
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F Senior g;irsoinsx

18.10.2020 Bolzano at: DAI-Trophy 2020 (1,200 km) Date: 18.10.2020 Timing
Laptimes of Time: 15:45
Lap Lino Spengler Peter Spengler Egon Pertoll Ilvan Paller
371 317 901 342

1 45.394 46.920 48.254 47.822

2 44.348 -1.046 46.739 -0.181 46.599 -1.655 46.630 -1.192
3 43.995 -0.353 45.981 -0.758 46.685 +0.086 46.663 +0.033
4 43.912 -0.083 45.148 -0.833 46.365 -0.320 46.291 -0.372
5 43.860 -0.052 45.814 +0.666 46.493 +0.128 46.841 +0.550
6 43.776 -0.084 45.486 -0.328 46.802 +0.309 46.691 -0.150
7 43.624 -0.152 45.345 -0.141 46.740 -0.062 47.245 +0.554
8 43.703 +0.079 45.042 -0.303 46.301 -0.439 46.503 -0.742
9 43.565 -0.138 45.193 +0.151 46.131 -0.170 46.417 -0.086
10 43.528 -0.037 45.189 -0.004 47.375 +1.244 46.250 -0.167
11 43.407 -0.121 44.906 -0.283 46.371 -1.004 46.544 +0.294
12 43.668 +0.261 44.938 +0.032 46.781 +0.410 46.709 +0.165
13 43.731 +0.063 44913 -0.025 46.490 -0.291 46.581 -0.128
14 43.531 -0.200 44.796 -0.117 47.300 +0.810 47.612 +1.031
15 43.507 -0.024 45.039 +0.243 46.807 -0.493 47.357 -0.255
16 44.519 +1.012 44.975 -0.064 47.042 +0.235 46.757 -0.600
17 43.709 -0.810 45.359 +0.384 46.069 -0.973 46.348 -0.409
18 43.773 +0.064 45.137 -0.222 46.271 +0.202 46.758 +0.410
19 43.853 +0.080 45.188 +0.051 46.814 +0.543 46.890 +0.132
20 43.594 -0.259 45.584 +0.396

[ Avg. | 43.850 | 45385 | 46.721 | 46.785 \
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